January 2016
2
 Glenergy’s mission is to provide solar
lights and power to people throughout the
world, especially those who do not have access
to grid electricity or who have only limited ac-
cess to unreliable grids. We believe that small
amounts of  solar electric power (distributed

driver, then the table below will help you determine the
appropriate AC driver.  The table shows the maximum
length of LED strips of different types that can be run
from various AC drivers
Jack Connection Power Supplies
LED Power Per Meter
Part # AC Driver
Capacity (A)
14.4 W/m 9.6 W/m 7.2 W/m 4.8 W/
m
Price
($)
PS-
.800J
0.8 n/a 1m 1.3m 2m 15.00
PS-1.5-J 1.5 1.2m 1.8m 2.5m 3.7m 45.00
PS-2.5-J 2.5 2.m 3.1m 4.1m 6.2m 60.50
Inline Connection Power Supplies
LED Power Per Meter
Part # AC Driver
Capacity (A)
14.4 W/
m
9.6 W/
m
7.2 W/
m
4.8 W/
m
Price
($)
PS-2.5-I 2.5 2.m 3.1m 4.1m 6.2m 60.50
PS-3.4-I 3.4 2.8m 4.2m 5.6m 8.5m 60.50
S-60-12 5.0 4.1m 6.2m 8.3m 12.5m 49.50
S-320-
12
25.0 20m 31m 41m 62m 145.0

MSK-135 12 V 21.6  8.34 17.5  7.7 135
151.
5
62 3 16.2 696.00
Foldable Solar Panels with Charge Controller
 21
Energy Storage
Sealed Batteries
Part #
Ah  Wh
Price ($)
20hr 100hr 20hr 100hr
PS-1290 9 10 108 120 35.00
PS-1212 12 13 144 156 50.00
PS-1218 18 20 216 240 90.00
PS-12350 35 39 420 468 130.00
PS-12550 55 62 660 744 195.00
PS-12750 75 85 900 1020 270.00
8A27 92 106 1104 1272 260.00
AGM-S6-370 335 370 2010 2220 550.00
AGM-S6-460 415 460 2490 2760 620.00
AGM-S12-116 105 116 1260 1392 350.00
AGM-S12-128 115 128 1380 1536 360.00
AGM-S12-230 210 230 2520 2760 650.00
Part #
Ah Wh
Price ($)
Voltage
(V) 20hr 100hr 20hr 100hr
US-2000 216 295 1296 1770 180.00 6
S480 365 480 2191 2360 430.00 6
S550 415 550 2500 3300 475.00 6
S600 450 600 2700 3600 517.00 6
4KS 21 PS 1104 1557 4200 6230 1300.00 4
4KS 25 PS 1350 1900 5400 7600 1500.00 4
4CS 17 PS 546 770 2180 3080 700.00 4
Flooded Batteries
22
Power Conversion & Distribution Systems
Part #
Volt-
age (V)
Watts
(W)
Feature Price ($)
SSW-350-12A 12 350 USB Included 147.40
SSW-600-12A 12 600 USB Included 248.90
SSW-1000-12A 12 1000 Remote LCD Display 409.10
SSW-1500-12A 12 1500 Remote LCD Display 488.90
SSW-2000-12A 12 2000 Remote LCD Display 580.00
SSW Series
Inverters
PST Series
Part # Voltage (V) Watts (W) Price ($)
PST-600-12 12 600 294.60
SA Series
Part # Voltage (V) Watts (W) Price ($)
SA-1000K-112 12 1000 547.10
SA-1500-112 12 1500 723.60
SA-2000K-112 12 2000 1111.40
SA-3000K-112 12 3000 1647.80
SA-600R-124 24 600 448.20
SA-1000K-124 24 1000 547.10
SA-1500-124 24 1500 723.60
SA-2000K-124 24 2000 1111.40
SA-3000K-124 24 3000 1647.80
 23
Power Conversion & Distribution Systems
Inverter/Chargers
Part #